MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

P.G. STUDNETS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF ' MAY 2019

DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

Datel Day Time Toplc Speaker / Guide
GUEST LECTURE
|Wednesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Portal hypertension Dr.Lalit Shirnpi
: LECTURES
22/5/2019  |Wednesday  |1:00 to 2:00 PM |Management of ventral wall hernia ( recent advances) Dr. Samadhan «shirsagar
31/5/2019  [Wednesday {1:00t0 2:00 PM |Reconstruction of hand & foot in leprosy disease Dr. Atul Gowardhan
JOURNAL CLUB
7/5/2019 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Dr. Omkar Patil Dr. Nikhil Phadke
14/5/2019  |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Atef Baakza Dr. Shantaram Gulve
21/5/2019  |Tuesday 1:00t0 2:00 PM  |Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Rahul Kashide
28/5/2019 [Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Venkatesh Jaiswal Dr. Samadhan «shirsagar
STUDENT SEMINAR
6/5/2019 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Management of lleostomy - Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Tushar Khachane
13/5/2019 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  [Breast Conservetive Surgery (BCS)- Dr. V. Jaiswal Dr. Jaipalreddy Pogal
20/5/2019  |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM ':;;ageme"t ofMedullary carginemalerhyroldDr.Omkar Dr. R. N. Bharadwaj
27/5/2019 |Monday 1:00t0 2:00 PM |Management of Ca Bladder- Dr. Atef Baakza Dr. Rohan Walsangkar
: CASE PRESENTATION
3/5/2019 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Dr. Rushin Pandya /Dr. Venkatesh Jaiswal Dr. Dnyaneshwar Ghadge
10/5/2019 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Harsh Trivedi / Dr. Atef Baakza Dr. Sandesh Gawade
17/5/2019 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Chetan Rathod / Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Keyur Gutte I
24/5/2019 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Gopi Mishra /Dr. Omkar Patil Dr. Pratik Taur
, INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING VENUE

8/5/2019 Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 PM |Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology
15/5/2019 |Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
22/5/2019 |Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 PM |[Radiology Dept of Radiology
29/5/2019 |Wednesday |[2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology

Dept. of Pathology

VENUE - DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL

Puderg
Dr. Sudhir Dube

Professor in Surgery
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